Globe Treks

Tours / Cruises since 1978

JIMMY BUFFETT'S®

Mannheim Steamroller - Peace Center Nov 23
Jacob Marley’s Christmas Carol - Barter Theatre Dec 3
White Christmas - Barter Theatre Dec 10
Beautiful-The Carole King Musical - Peace Center Jan 4
My Fair Lady - Peace Center Feb 1
Music of Peter, Paul & Mary - Newberry Opera Feb 9
Aladdin - Peace Center Feb 13
Menopause - The Musical - Newberry Opera Feb 18
Waitress - Tennessee Theatre Feb 29
Les Miserables - Peace Center Mar 7
A Bronx Tale - Tennessee Theatre Apr 4
Escape to Margaritaville - Peace Center Apr 11
Music of Rat Pack - Newberry Opera May 3
Cats - Peace Center Jun 27
Jesus Christ Superstar - Peace Center Aug9

MUSIC BY SARA BAREILLES

("LOVE SONG’ “BRAVE")
. o .

Tours include:

e Premium ticket for event
e Meal at one of our favorite restaurants
e Complimentary beverages and snacks
o Fully escorted tour

$234
$159
$159
$229
$225
$168
$239
$179
$245
$249
$245
$229
$168
$225
$229
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SUPERSTAR

THE LINCOLN CENTER THEATER COUCTION
Sleapah KT
Foartlstl Sqoen

NS

1605 Asheville Hwy., Hendersonville, NC 28791

(828) 692-1399 www.globetreks.com

(Pricing and itinerary subject to change.)



